CE

2013

KEY

ICE HOC|
U18 WOMEN’S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
GREAT BRITAIN
Division | - Qualification

IIHF Ice Hockey U18 Women's World Championship DIV IQ

Ice Hockey

Playing Statistics

No Name

1

oo ~NBAN

9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19
21
23
24
25

LOSSNITZER Sabina
EMERSON Helen
ORD Kate

CURTIS Jessica
HILL Bethany

JONES Shannon
DOWNING Reagan
LANE Kimberley
ADAMS Louise
HOOPER Amelia

BROWNE Judy
SANDERS Emma
ALLEN Saffron
LOSSNITZER Katerina
URQUHART Jessica

LIPPIATT DURNELL Louisa
SPECKMAN Rebecca
SCOON Bethany
CULSHAW Abigail
BROOKS Molly

Goalkeeping Statistics

Player Statistics by Team

As of THU 1 NOV 2012
Including Game #15

GBR - Great Britain

Pos GP
GK

adbpPhbooo OGO AN ORS OO0 O

MO TM™T MTMMOTM MOTMOTM OOTO

x

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
1.0 1 2 +2 1 1 0 3 3333
4 2 6 0 +9 1 1 1 31 1290
1 0 1 4 +4 1 0 1 7 14.29
1 1 2 10 +4 0 0 0 9 11.11
2 1 3 0 +3 0 0 0 18 11.11
0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 1 4 6 -1 0 0 0 17 17.65
0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
2 1 3 2 +3 0 2 0 9 2222
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 4 7 10 +3 0 1 0 24 1250
0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 8 0.00
0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
3 8 11 10 +6 0 1 1 46 6.52
0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
1 2 3 2 +3 0 1 0 13 7.69
0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LOSSNITZER Sabina 5 5 4 23945 7998 8 151 159 9497 2.00 122

25 BROOKS Molly 5 5 1 60:00 20.02 1 10 11 90.91 1.00 010

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHW3120GBR_83 5.0

Report Created THU 1 NOV 2012 22:23 GMT

Page 1/1




