

# IIHF Ice Hockey U18 Women's World Championship DIV IQ



# Player Statistics by Team

As of THU 1 NOV 2012 Including Game #15

# **GBR - Great Britain**

### **Playing Statistics**

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	LOSSNITZER Sabina	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	EMERSON Helen	D	5	1	0	1	2	+2	1	1	0	3	33.33
4	ORD Kate	F	5	4	2	6	0	+9	1	1	1	31	12.90
7	CURTIS Jessica	D	5	1	0	1	4	+4	1	0	1	7	14.29
8	HILL Bethany	D	5	1	1	2	10	+4	0	0	0	9	11.11
9	JONES Shannon	F	4	2	1	3	0	+3	0	0	0	18	11.11
10	DOWNING Reagan	D	5	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	3	0.00
11	LANE Kimberley	F	5	3	1	4	6	-1	0	0	0	17	17.65
12	ADAMS Louise	D	2	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	3	0.00
13	HOOPER Amelia	F	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	4	0.00
14	BROWNE Judy	F	5	2	1	3	2	+3	0	2	0	9	22.22
15	SANDERS Emma	D	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
16	ALLEN Saffron	F	5	3	4	7	10	+3	0	1	0	24	12.50
17	LOSSNITZER Katerina	F	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	8	0.00
18	URQUHART Jessica	F	5	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00
19	LIPPIATT DURNELL Louisa	F	5	3	8	11	10	+6	0	1	1	46	6.52
21	SPECKMAN Rebecca	F	5	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	2	0.00
23	SCOON Bethany	D	4	1	2	3	2	+3	0	1	0	13	7.69
24	CULSHAW Abigail	F	4	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
25	BROOKS Molly	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

### **Goalkeeping Statistics**

No Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1 LOSSNITZER Sabina	5 5	4	239:45	79.98	8	151	159	94.97	2.00	1 2 2
25 BROOKS Molly	5 5	1	60:00	20.02	1	10	11	90 91	1 00	0 1 0

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				